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Women / 2 / 8B
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Layla Johnson840
Swiss

9.150 9.450 9.1509.250 37.000
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Stella Helbling639
Precision Athl.

9.075 9.600 8.7008.625 36.000
4T 1 6 6 2 

2 

Payton Hooyman262
Ultimate

8.950 8.675 9.0008.950 35.575
11 4 2 2 3 

3 

Bella Gardiner660
Precision Athl.

9.150 9.350 8.5508.225 35.275
1T 3 11 8T 4 

4 

Claire Trzebiatowski702
Russell

8.800 8.575 8.9508.875 35.200
14 7 3 3T 5 

5 

Amara Kinney705
Russell

9.100 8.550 8.9508.575 35.175
3 8T 7T 3T 6 

6 

Makenna Zylka369
M & M

9.050 8.625 8.4758.850 35.000
6T 6 4 12 7 

7 

Daisy Sanders617
Salto

8.900 8.650 8.5008.425 34.475
12T 5 9 11 8 

8 

Evalyn Vanden Heuvel254
Ultimate

9.000 8.550 8.7258.050 34.325
9T 8T 13 5 9 

9 

Liliana Duchow242
Ultimate

9.075 7.800 8.5508.825 34.250
4T 14 5 8T 10 

10 

Olivia Jaeger769
Wildcard

8.900 8.175 8.6758.150 33.900
12T 12 12 7 11 

11 

Ana Anderson694
Russell

9.050 8.100 8.2508.325 33.725
6T 13 10 13 12 

12 

Paityn Merz251
Ultimate

9.025 7.300 8.5508.575 33.450
8 15 7T 8T 13 

13 

Anna Koeller799
Madtown

8.550 8.325 8.2008.025 33.100
17 11 14 14T 14 

14 

Annabelle Schick806
Madtown

8.775 8.400 8.1257.600 32.900
15 10 16 16 15 

15 

Grace Sydorowicz719
Russell

9.000 7.200 8.2007.925 32.325
9T 16 15 14T 16 

16 

Allison Pierzchalski717
Russell

8.750 6.800 7.4507.275 30.275
16 17 17 17 17 

17 
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